
ASB Master Calendar  
Fall 2024 

Subject to change—All locations to be confirmed 

ASB Major Events 

Tues July 30– 

Thursday Aug 1 

ASB Orientation, Oath of Office. 9AM-3 PM 

Friday Aug 16 First Year Experience Fall Kickoff 

Friday Aug 23 Fall Convocation 

Saturday Aug 24 1st day of Fall Classes 

Monday Aug 26 -

Friday Aug 30 

Week of Welcome (WOW) 

Wednesday Sep 11 

@DO 

Student Advisory Council (SAC) 3:30-5:00 PM; 

Los Rios Board of Trustees Meeting (5:30 PM) 

Tuesday  Sep 17 Constitution Day 

National Voter Registration Day 

Friday Sept 20 SLADE Training: TBD 

October TBD Club Day 11-1 PM 

Friday Oct 11– Sun-

day Oct 13 

CCCSAA Student Leadership Conference, Los 

Angeles CA, Biltmore Hotel 

Wednesday Oct 16 

@ FLC 

Student Advisory Council (SAC) 3:30-5:00 PM; 

Los Rios Board of Trustees Meeting (5:30 PM) 

Tuesday Oct 29 Vote Early Day 

November TBD Club  Day 11-1 PM 

Tuesday Nov 5 US Presidential Election 

Wednesday Nov 13 

@DO 

Student Advisory Council (SAC) 3:30-5:00 PM; 

Los Rios Board of Trustees Meeting (5:30 PM) 

Friday Nov 22– Sun-

day Nov 24 

SSCCC Advocacy Academy, Sacramento Shera-

ton Grand, Sacramento, CA 

Wednesday Dec 14 

@DO 

Student Advisory Council (SAC) 3:30-5:00 PM; 

Los Rios Board of Trustees Meeting (5:30 PM) 

Thursday Dec 16 Final Day of Fall Classes 

Student Senate Meetings  

Meetings held Fridays at 10:30am– 

12:00 PM at the ARC Board Room locat-

ed in the Student Center. 

August 30 

September 6, 20, 27 

October 11* conference,  18  

November 1, 8, 22 

December 6 

Clubs & Events Board Meetings 

Meetings held Tuesdays at 10:30am– 

12:00 PM at the ARC Board Room locat-

ed in the Student Center. 

 

August  

September 3, 10, 24 

October 1, 15, 22 

November 5, 12, 26 

December 3 

Joint Budget Committee Meetings 

Meetings held at the ARC Board Room 

located in the Student Center on dates 

below. Times TBD 

August 30 

September  26 

October 24 

November  

December 12 


